
NPA Published Tariffs – Punch, Wednesday, December 14, 2016 

THROUGHPUT FEE RATE AT BREAK BULK /MULTIPURPOSE TERMINALS 2016/2017 
FIND RATE BELOW AS APPLICABLE 

S/N  
THROUGHPUT FEE 

RATES ($) 

FOREIGN TROPICAL WEST AFRICA 
(TWA) 

IMPORT EXPORT IMPORT EXPORT 

1. BREAK BULK 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.21 

2. CONTAINER 
(TEU) 

LADEN 19.43 15.78 19.43 15.78 

EMPTY 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 

3. VEHICLE Up to 15CBM 3.64 3.64 3.64 3.64 

16 to 25CBM 6.07 6.07 6.07 6.07 

Over 25CBM 12.14 12.14 12.14 12.14 

TRAILER/MAFI 24.28 24.28 24.28 24.28 

 
 

THROUGHPUT FEE RATE AT OIL AND GAS RELATED TERMINALS 2016/2017 
FIND RATE BELOW AS APPLICABLE 

S/N  
CARGO FEE 

RATES ($) 

FOREIGN TROPICAL WEST AFRICA 
(TWA) 

IMPORT EXPORT IMPORT EXPORT 

1. GENERAL CARGO/TON 5.81 4.97 4.97 4.97 

2. DRY BULK/TON 5.35 3.96 3.51 3.11 

3. LIQUID BULK/TON 3.02 3.02 3.02 3.02 

4. VEHICLE Up to 15CBM 43.62 35.52 43.62 35.52 

16 to 25CBM 69.09 56.13 69.09 56.13 

Over 25CBM 249.67 202.90 249.67 202.90 

TRAILER/MAFI 409.68 332.83 409.68 332.83 

5. LADEN 
CONTAINER 
(UNIT) 

20ft 129.68 99.38 129.68 76.37 

40ft 244.82 184.23 244.82 139.39 

6. EMPTY 
CONTAINER 
(UNIT) 

20ft 9.69 9.69 9.69 9.69 

40ft 14.54 14.54 14.54 14.54 

 


